Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) November 2022 Table 4a

Total Of Which Cancelled Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding.
Cancelled

London Area Airports
GATWICK 14,720 154 14,566
HEATHROW 34,644 276 34,368
LONDON CITY 4,359 236 4,123
LUTON 5,802 20 5,782
STANSTED 12,441 11 12,430
SOUTHEND 1 1
Total London Area Airports 71,967 697 71,270

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN 5,047 92 4,955
BARRA 108 22 86
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST) 2,653 235 2,418
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL 2,480 1 2,479
BENBECULA 172 2 170
BIGGIN HILL 38 38
BIRMINGHAM 5,172 5,172
BLACKPOOL 362 362
BOURNEMOUTH 187 187
BRISTOL 3,312 5 3,307
CAMPBELTOWN 85 18 67
CARDIFF WALES 402 5 397
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD 12 12
DUNDEE 125 6 119
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL 3,085 14 3,071
EDINBURGH 7,139 76 7,063
EXETER 369 369
GLASGOW 4,224 119 4,105
PRESTWICK 189 189
HUMBERSIDE 399 47 352
INVERNESS 878 3 875
ISLAY 107 107
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS) 330 330
KIRKWALL 831 21 810
LANDS END (ST JUST) 308 308
LEEDS BRADFORD 1,578 156 1,422
LERWICK (TINGWALL) 20 20
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON) 1,775 11 1,764
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON) 223 2 221
MANCHESTER 10,855 119 10,736
NEWCASTLE 2,043 28 2,015
NEWQUAY 339 10 329
NORWICH 1,327 6 1,321
SUMBURGH 988 15 973
SHOREHAM - -
SOUTHAMPTON 1,458 41 1,417

STORNOWAY 440 6 434
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Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) November 2022

Other UK Airports

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TIREE
WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

Total

253
117
105

59,535

131,502

329
1,288
744
1,185

3,546

Of Which Cancelled

25

1,089

1,786

23
27
48

98

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

249
92
105

58,446

129,716

306
1,261

696
1,185

3,448

Table 4a (Continued)

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.

(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.
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